CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM TRAINER
Model Number : GOTT-CACST-2
YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM  www.gott.com.my
*Proposed design only.
HIGH/LOW PRESSURE
SWITCH
CODE

2 Years
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM TRAINERS GOTT-CACST-2 975-998
* Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
CHILLER UNIT
CONTROL
CODE
975-003
BLOWER FAN SPEED
UNIT
CODE
975-005
CODE
975-004
SUCTION TEMPERATURE
METER
CODE
588-010
HOT GAS
TEMPERATURE METER
CODE
577-109
CONDENSER
TEMPERATURE METER
CODE
577-108
CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM TRAINER
Model Number : GOTT-CACST-2
• Air Swing Function
•  Intake Air Temperature Of Air Conditioner
•  Varying The Evaporator Fan Speed
• Study The Effect of Ventilation System
• Refrigeration Cycle
• Pressure-Enthalpy Diagram
• Calculate Cooling System Performance
EXPERIMENT TOPICS
Pilot lamp DIA 20mm (yellow)
MCB 1 Pole
Pilot lamp DIA 20mm (yellow)
MCB 1 Pole
SF-100 Integrated digital
temperature meter
SF-100 Integrated digital
temperature meter
SF-100 Integrated digital
temperature meter
WATER PUMP CONTROL
MCB 1 Pole
Pilot lamp DIA 20mm (yellow)
Capacity: 5 ton
WATER COOLING
PACKAGE UNIT
CODE
588-003
CODE
004588-
COOLING TOWER
Type: round
Power: 220 - 240 VAC / 1PH / 50Hz
HP: 3HP
BTU: 28 000